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ASSAM NURSES'MIDWIVES & HEALIHVISITORS' COUNCIL

SIXMILE,KHANAPARA,GHY-22
Website:www.assamnursingcouncil.com

Email assamnursingcouncil@gmail.com

No.NRC/09/2019/3683 Dated Guwahati, the 21/11/2022

To,

NUID NUMBERNAME OF THE CANDIDATE

Lheineichong Haokip
Kabita Tensubam

Ningthoujam Tombi Chanu

LydiaNiangpi

Lamneng Haokip

SLNO

AS210886
AS343259

AS345024

AS3572274

5 AS366730
6 Laishram Geetabali Devi AS381140

Maibam Bala Devi AS391271

AS403229
Sagolsem BimolaDevi

Ningthoujam Sanajaobi Devi

Yangoijam Chanu Inao
Yumnam Damayanti Devi

Toijam Mombi Devi

Achom Premlata Devi

8

9 AS424806

10 AS425546

AS428745

12 AS428934

13 AS429569

Longjam UmabatiDevi

Oinam BinokumariDevi

Elangbam RajpatiDevi

Hijam Radharani Devi

Lambalmayum MemsanaChanu

Leimapokpam Maipak Devi

Yumlembam Pramodini Devi

14 AS434496

15 AS435623

AS437440
AS440979

16

17

18 AS445947

19 AS446153

20 AS447692

Khaidem Nandita Devi

Kshetrimayum Babita Devi

21 AS447721

22 AS452672
23 Khaidem Yaimabi Devi AS455659



24
Oinam Janeshori Devi

Salam Rebika Chanu
Kakchingtabam Sumati Devi

Kamei Ajikpui

AS461620

25 AS4619338

26 AS462802

27 AS7631555

28 AS776663
Takatulaa

MamoniGogoi
Trishnaleena Gogoi

Rekha GogoiDas
Ajali Das

Niroda Deori

Joseph Leelamma
Bina Borah

29 AS799046

30 AS803852

31 AS805290

32 AS8113449

33 AS834358

34 AS840984

35 AS841111

36 Aruna Mahanta AS855551

37 Tulumoni Bordoloi AS855963

AS8793558
Mitali Kalita

Rumi Hazarika

DaisyKongari

Hareswari Kurmi

Kalpana Deori

Jyoti Prova Hemrom

38

AS88649839

AS95633840

41 AS956706

42 AS964896

43 AS973712

44 Sarumai Saikia AS1001255

45 Anima Begum AS1005357

AS1006930Manoprava Deka

Pranati Chabukdhara

46

47 AS1010419

Priyanka Das AS101417348

49 Himani Kalita AS1014398

AS1014783Kabita Gogoi
TrishnaGogoi
Jyostna Pegu

50

51 AS1015154
52 AS1016588

53 Anima Surin AS1027737

AS1028075Mahmuda Begum
Jaruna Begum
Rita Narzari

Espita Das

Sonita Basumatary

54

55 AS1029211

56 AS8546559

57 AS854694

58 AS867061



59 Rekha Kumari AS867133

AS868878RikuDeori
Binula Narzary

RimaMili

60

61 AS871905
62 AS875057

AS87508163 Munmi Deuri

Guna Prava Deori AS87729764

AS893528
Boyem Litin

Riyolin Langstang

Roslin Tudu

65

AS89366866

AS893755767

SusanaNarzari AS95104968

AS958495
Pratima Bormudai

Rajika Basumatary

Bijuli Daimari

69
AS975133670

AS97549871

Irinda Makri AS97601472
AS976038

Lilymai Rynjah

Saheba Rani Daimari

Deepshikha Hazarika

NirbaBasumatary

Nijwmsri Daimari

WandakaruLaw

73

AS98017774

AS98599275
AS987227

76

AS991153

AS99858278

Nirmali Boro AS100141179

AS1004418
Priya K J

Binita Lapasam
Preeti Nath

Satyabati Murmu
Pobita Roy

Narjina Begum

80
AS1010076

81

82 AS1021140
AS102457683
AS102631984
AS816413

85
AS817535

86 Ajanta Deka

Tutumani Deka AS819244687

AS822753Bhanita Bayan
Azmira Begum

Rubia Sultana

88

AS83453589
AS83646790

91 Jesmin Sultana Ahmed AS846182

92 Akali Chishi AS851520

93 Sunita Sarki AS882804



94 Mainu Basumatary
AS966128

NoorNeharJeshmin
Chayanika Das

RinimaBegum

95 AS979717

96 AS979735

97 AS987554

98 Jesmin Ahmed AS9925556

99 Rowsonara Khatun AS999242

AS1004205
Sahida Begum

Hafiza AraBegum
Kahinoor Khatun

Dipandita Gogoi

Manjuwara Begum
Nomita Kalita

RevonaKhatun
Sufiya Begum Laskar

100

101 AS1005662

102 AS1007762

103 AS1015516

104 AS1020278

105 AS1022128
AS1022159106

AS1023027107

108 Mofida Khatun AS1025166

AS1027885109 Merija Begum
Ritumoni Moral AS1027906110

Musfi Begum AS1027907
111

112 Hema Prova Deka AS1028451

AS1028462
Henna Kashyap

Momtaz Begum

113

AS1028467114

Barnali Kalita AS847556115

116 Bhumitra Baro AS860693

117 SabitaBaruah AS875593

Dulumani Saharia AS884432118

AS962648Padmeswari Boro
Swapna Saikia

Himashree Devi

Chumi Hazarika

Jesmina Begum

119

AS96743 1
120

121 AS971683
AS972517122

AS975451123

124 Rumi Baruah AS975619

Dipjyoti Saikia

Lakshana Deka

Rezia Sultana Begum
Ambika Boro

125 AS9765770

126 AS976645

AS983780
AS9840006

127

128



129 Mausumi Sarma AS985899

130 AS985954Nitumani Baruah

Manjuara Begum
131 AS986056

132 Lovita Sarmah AS987034

133 AS987046
Sabina Yesmin

Dipti Kalita

Papari Deka

RunumaniDevi

134 AS992681

135 AS999069

136 AS1001506

AS1001551
Niharika Barua

Ranjumani Bania

Pallabi Rajbangshi

Bandita Sarmah

137

138 AS1002750

139 AS1002811

140 AS1007812
141 Chandrama Deka AS1013024

Jarina Begum AS1028043142

143 Nandita Bania AS1029242

AS1029318
HiranmayeeBarua

Phuritshabam Shilabati Devi

144

AS343784145

AS353306ThamnuNangsha
M Rebecca Saka Maring

A Besa

Darmoi Hongsha
Ns Levis Maring

Kimjalamn

Niangzangai

Huaikhanching

Lhaineichong Gangte

146

AS353315147

AS353342
AS353428

148

149

AS353531150

AS355321151

AS357624152

AS362081153

AS366786154

AS367711

AS431929
Tungam Ronglo
Chongbo1 Vaiphei

Khwairakpam Kaboklei Devi

Ch Kabila

SAshia

155

156

AS436112157

158 AS449579

AS450196
AS450913

159

Leishangthem Sangeeta Chanu

Lalnghakliani

L Sarah

160

161 AS453560

162 AS455458

163 Keisham Subadani Devi AS464941



164 AS476639SapamBembem Devi
Kimneikhol Gangte

165 AS477766

166 Lochilo Lotha AS7603662

AS761046Ch Mariana
O Komuhra
Kesheu Losou

SAthia
H BlissThangal
O Ashiphro

167

168 AS770891

169 AS771595

170 AS7896992

171 AS795683

AS801090172

173 N JelitaDevi AS818265

AS818688Ng Leah

Chania Kangpokpi
Vitoli Zhimomi
Mercy Lhoujem

Rumi Kalita

Purabi Boruah

174
AS849376

175
AS866816

176
AS422452

177
AS797020

178

AS816860
179

AS827235
180 Sushmita Mali

AS832157
Wahida Sultana

Jili Kalita

181

AS868034182
AS876632

Surakshita Bania

Stuti Sharma Lohar

183

AS877607
184

Pallabi Bora AS889202185

AS895946Dipamoni Orang

Nayana Devi

Gitika Devi

186

AS899027187
AS899402

188

Satabdi Mallick AS899601
189

MamtaGurung AS899762190

Albina Rubina Azad AS899874
191

AS900343
Deizy Hazarika

Chimpee Das

Kricha Deori Khuttiya

Chandika Gogoi

192

AS900443193

AS939551194

AS940390195

196 Nilakshi Bordoloi AS947314

Seema Baisha AS948023197

198 Aroudina Deka AS948122



199 Hasna
Burhagohain AS9481446

200 Momee Barman AS952625
AS952626201 Farida Parbin

202 Jeba Bakhtiar AS955636
203

Madhusmita Chelleng AS955686

204 Mridusmita Nath AS959434

205 Arunika Borah AS960595
206 Asha Murmoo AS986426

AS989813Lata Das
Moumita Hazarika

Tezumoni Das

Bipanchi Choudhury

Dilruba Ahmed
A Chopfozia

Ngoruw Paulina

207

208 AS1017581

AS1020586209

AS1025876210

211 AS1031630

AS330290212

AS353259213

M Veronica Chothe AS353989214

AS392394Hatneikim RebecaHaokip
Lohrii Komuni

215

AS399294216

Kalumei Kamei AS422673217
AS442708

Mariam Gangmei
L Annajarvis

218
AS465837219

AS640816Shanty Antony

Gincy Joseph

220

AS748771221

222 Pusakronu Vitsu AS787118

AS794703A Hriiyini

Pfokrelo Leshiini

223

AS803358224

Loli Kaini AS806699225

AS806771PhomLarom
Katini AngelaP_

L Katia

Bernadette Sayia

Adani Chiipfosa

Maniphro Arche

Loli Rebecca

226

AS807461227

AS810305228

229 AS810577
230 AS810794

231 AS8125889

AS812706
AS815456

232

233 Gracie Thomas



Pfokrelo Kateni
Elbina Masharing
Charani Kapani

Gaithaongamliu Kamei
Dorothea Shadop

234 AS832278

235 AS841144

236 AS844278

237 AS8458553

238 AS848012

239 Athisa Adani AS866440

AS873147Kana Margaret Th
KL Lucy Roni

Loli Lisa

240

AS878035241

AS892123242

Ashikho Roni AS892350243
AS898644Nemlun Mossang

Kaikho Chiipfohra

V Remmawi

244
AS899846

245
AS9753118

246
AS987276

Bernadeth Ekka

Thoudam Memi Devi

247
AS240328

248
AS332059

Hirom Gita Chanu

Ningthoujam Rejita Devi

Wahengbam Bidyalakshmi Devi

Dangshawa Muiran Maring

Yumnam Premi Devi

249
AS335730

250
AS342840

251

AS353874
252

AS359627
253

AS3636773
Soibam Tombisana Devi

Heigrujam Bharatbati

Asem Sarmila Chanu

Ningthoujam Ranjeeta

Khuraijam Sandhyarani Devi

Yengkhom Manitombi Devi

Chanambam Dhanapati Devi

Mutum Amita Devi

254

AS363949255
AS364346

256

AS398788
257

AS402217258
AS424765259
AS429331

260

AS431138
AS434218

261

Nongmaithem Dhirenkumar Singh

Maibam Kamini Devi

262

AS437204263

Ningthoujam Minakumari Devi AS438204264

265 Sairem Chanu Memtombi AS439884

Lousigam Ashalata Devi

L Thangneng Khongsai

Pangambam Romita Devi

266 AS446567

AS449666
AS465615

267

268



Angom Anuradha Devi

Moirangthem Surjabala Devi

NongthombamThaba Devi

Naorem Ronibala Devi

269
AS466840

270 AS470310

271 AS470835

272 AS474788

273 Naorem Amina Devi AS474820

274 Seram Rita Devi

Athokpam Sushitra Devi

Sapam Sangita Devi

Wangkhem Rebina Devi

Nemneithem Ruth Haokit

D Romila Poumai

Taithengbam Rebika Devi

K Athisa Kayina

AKumuni

RajkumarJames
G Rati Bala Devi

AS477937

275 AS4780778

276
AS492915

277
AS804442

278
AS805953

279
AS806281

280
AS810391

281
AS812653

282
AS817245

283
AS820814

284
AS837394

285 Khuraijam Chinglenkhomba
Singh

AS854481

Sub Reg Collection of NUID Cards.

The following
list ofcandidates are herebydirected

to attend and report

to the undersigned with necessary original
documents for collection of NUID Cards

and arehereby directed to collect within 20 days ofreciving
this message (withno

excuse for extension).

This is for information and necessary
action.

(A
Registrar,

Assam Nurses'Midwives'& Health Visitors' Council,

Sixmile, Khanapara,Ghy-22


